
Vaughn's Mental Health Team members are available Monday-Friday 8:00am – 2:30pm.  Contact information 
is included above if in need of speaking to a member of the team or if you wish to make an appointment.  

San Fernando Valley Community Mental Health Center   818-901-4830 
Our House Grief Support Center   310-473-1511 / 818-222-3344 

 

 

 

   818-896-7461 

Pandaland:       G3/Mainland: 
Lilian Luna (School Counselor)     Heidi Valdez (School Counselor) 
lluna@myvaughncharter.com     hvaldez@myvaughncharter.com 
Ext. 6906       G3 Ext: 6835    ML Ext. 7820 

 

MIT:        VISA: 
Carmen Velasquez (School Counselor)    Nancy Linares (School Counselor) 
cavelasquez@myvaughncharter.com    nlinares@myvaughncharter.com 
Ext. 7827       Ext. 7934 
Diana Velasquez (School Counselor)    Nancy Rocha (School Counselor) 
dvelasquez@myvaughncharter.com     nrocha@myvaughncharter.com  
Ext. 6826       Ext. 7908 
Alberto Cabrera (School Counselor)    Evelyn Larios (Restorative Justice Coord.) 
acabrera@myvaughncharter.com     elarios@myvaughncharter.com 
Ext 7850        Ext 7937 or (818)403-8182 
        Nancy Tiet (Counselor) 

         ntiet@myvaughncharter.com 
        
         

School-Wide Support Staff: 
 

Frank Uribe (School Psychologist)     Arturo Chavez (School Social Worker) 
furibe@myvaughncharter.com     achavez@myvaughncharter.com 
818-385-7244       *leave a message with the office 

 

Suzanne Bornstein (School Psychologist)    Family and Community Center: 
sbornstein@myvaughncharter.com     Alma Nava (Coordinator) 
818-686-7801       anava@myvaughncharter.com 

         818-632-0129 
 Diana Jacinto (School Psychologist) 
 djacinto@myvaughncharter.com 
 818-430-3442 
 

 
 
 

Community Mental Health Resources 
 

Hathaway-Sycamores Child & Family Services   Child Family Guidance Center 
12510 Van Nuys Blvd.      9650 Zelzah Avenue 
Pacoima, CA 91331      Northridge, CA 91325 
818-896-2255       818-993-9311 

 
El Centro de Amistad      Hillview Mental Health Center 
566 S. Brand Blvd.       12450 Van Nuys Blvd., #200 
San Fernando, CA 91340      Pacoima, CA  91331 
818-898-0223       818-896-1161 
 

Student Mental Health Services 
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